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STUDY PERIOD 172021

ENROLLMENT PERIOD: 4 February - 17 February 2021

Tutorial Class

Sunday, February 21, 2021 | Sunday, February 28, 2021 Sunday, March 7, 2021
09:00- 12:00 | 13:00- 16:00 | 09:00- 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00 | 09:00 - 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00

v v v

v v v
v v v

v v v
v v v

Thursday, March 18, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021

STUDY PERIOD 272021

ENROLLMENT PERIOD: 4 March - 31 March 2021

Tutorial Class

Sunday, April 4, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021
09:00 - 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00 | 09:00 - 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00 | 09:00 - 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00
v v v

v v v

Thursday, April 29, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
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STUDY PERIOD 372021

.Sr ENROLLMENT PERIOD: 6 May - 2 June 2021
U
D Tutorial Class
Y Sunday, une 20, 2021
v
E G401
T G1403
o GI503 TBA
D GI1504
3 GI505
/ Thursday, July 1, 2021
2 Thursday, July 15, 2021
2 Thursday, July 15, 2021
1 Tuesday, August 3, 2021
STUDY PERIOD 4/202E
: ENROLLMENT PERIOD: 2 September - 29 September 2021
U
D Tutorial Class
u Sunday, October 3, 2021 Sunday, October 10, 2021 | Sunday, October 17, 2021
P 09:00 - 12:00 09:00 - 12:00 09:00 - 12:00 | 13:00 - 16:00
E G404
? G1405
0 G1409 TBA
D GI506
a Gl512*
/ Thursday, October 28, 2021
2 Thursday, November 11, 2021
2 Thursday, November 11, 2021
1 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
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